
 

 
TABLE QUIZ 

 
Team Name:_______________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE BRITISH SITCOM THE FOLLOWING 
PAIRS OF SURNAMES APPEARED IN:  

No. SURNAMES (Year 1st broadcast) SITCOM 

e.g. Trotter, Boyce (1981) Only Fools and Horses 

1 Bovis, Pugh (1980)  

2 Meldrew, Warboys (1990)  

3 Tucker, Reeder (2005)  

4 Mainwaring, Wilson (1968)  

5 Arkwright, Emmanuel (1976)  

6 Williams, Sugden (1974)  

7 Artois, Flick (1982)  

8 Fletcher, Godber (1974)  

9  Monsoon, Stone (1992)  

10 Brent, Canterbury (2001)  

11 Slocombe, Peacock (1972)  

12  Fforbes-Hamilton, DeVere (1979)  

13 Granger, Tinker (1994)  

14 Sherman, Gowen (1975)  

15 Emmanuel, Agnew (1973 & 2013)  

Your Score =  
 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 



 

 
TABLE QUIZ 

 
Team Name:_______________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE BRITISH SITCOM THE FOLLOWING 
PAIRS OF SURNAMES APPEARED IN:  

No. SURNAMES (Year 1st broadcast) SITCOM 

e.g. Trotter, Boyce (1981) Only Fools and Horses 

1 Bovis, Pugh (1980) Hi-De-Hi 

2 Meldrew, Warboys (1990) One Foot In The Grave 

3 Tucker, Reeder (2005) The Thick of It 

4 Mainwaring, Wilson (1968) Dad’s Army 

5 Arkwright, Emmanuel (1976) Open All Hours 

6 Williams, Sugden (1974) It Ain’t Half Hot Mum 

7 Artois, Flick (1982) ‘Allo ‘Allo! 

8 Fletcher, Godber (1974) Porridge 

9  Monsoon, Stone (1992) Absolutely Fabulous 

10 Brent, Canterbury (2001) The Office 

11 Slocombe, Peacock (1972) Are You Being Served? 

12  Fforbes-Hamilton, DeVere (1979) To The Manor Born 

13 Granger, Tinker (1994) The Vicar of Dibley 

14 Sherman, Gowen (1975) Fawlty Towers 

15 Emmanuel, Agnew (1973 & 2013) Open All Hours 

Your Score =  
 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 


